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The Cedar Rapids Kernels have set their Theme Night and Post-Game Concert schedule for
the 2014 season.  Popular fan favorites are returning and several new theme nights will take
place at Veterans Memorial Stadium this year.

  

The Theme Night schedule starts on Friday, April 4 with Captain America Movie Theme Night.
New Theme Nights include Wedding Crashers Night on Saturday, May 31 where fans are
crashing an actual wedding by coming to the game; Tribute to Corn Night on Thursday, July 10;
Duck Dynasty Night on Friday, July 18; and Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Theme Night on
Friday, Aug. 8.

  

Theme nights returning for the 2014 season include: Star Wars Night on Friday, May 30; Game
Show Night on Friday, June 13; ISU Cyclone Night on Saturday, June 14; Halfway to Christmas
on Friday, June 27; Armed Forces Night on Friday, July 4; Racing (NASCAR) Night on
Thursday, July 31; Jimmy Buffett Night on Saturday, Aug. 9; and Hawkeye Sports Night on
Friday, August 15.

  

      The Kernels will continue their post-game concert series during the 2014 season that
features some of the corridor's most popular bands. The post-game concert schedule starts on
Saturday, May 31 with the Past Masters, followed by Lonesome Road on Saturday, June 14; Jif
and the Choosy Mothers on Saturday, July 19; and the Compass Rose Band on Saturday, Aug.
9. All post-game concert games start at 5:05 p.m.

  

Season ticket packages and 10-game coupon books are on sale at the stadium or by calling the
Kernels at (319) 363-3887. Individual game tickets go on sale Monday, March 10 at 10 a.m.
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